Unidrive SP
Panel Mount
Universal AC and Servo Drive
0.5 - 200hp (0.37 - 132kW)
208 - 240V / 380 - 480V / 575V / 690V
User
Stamp

6 Where xxx is the length in feet in 5 foot increments up to 100ft
7 Requires an SM-Application module
Option Description Order Code
Base Drive
Configuration
and
Programming
Cloning and parameter
storage card SMARTCARD1
Configuration software CTSOFT
USB  485 communications cable CT-USB-CABLE
Keypad to drive cable, 5ft SP-LCD-485-005
Keypad to drive cable, 10ft SP-LCD-485-010
Keypad to drive cable, 15ft SP-LCD-485-015
Keypad to drive cable, 25ft SP-LCD-485-025
Keypad to drive cable, 50ft SP-LCD-485-050
Keypad to drive cable, xxx is cable
length in 5ft increments (max length
100ft)
SP-LCD-485-xxx
Operator
Interface
No keypad option Standard
LED keypad (SP size 1-6) SM-KEYPAD2